2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Lang,
27 Den Burdette

Bubba Bailey

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2

(C) Lang,
28 Nancy Burba

Peppermint Patty

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Lang,
27 Den Burdette
28 Nancy Burba

Bubba Bailey
Peppermint Patty

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Lang,
25 Angela Stokes
23 Miranda Thibodeau

PWR Smart Alex
Legendary's Dun Did It

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Lang,
22 Janet Cagle
25 Angela Stokes
27 Den Burdette

Kit and Caboodle
PWR Smart Alex
Bubba Bailey

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

(C) Lang,
25 Angela Stokes

PWR Smart Alex

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3

(C) Lang,
24 Patty Couch

PWR Smart Alex

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Lang,
23 Miranda Thibodeau
24 Patty Couch

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1
(C) Lang,

22 Janet Cagle

24 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1
(C) Lang,

26 Patty Couch

Saturday, March 31, 2018 11:57 AM

Legendary's Dun Did It
PWR Smart Alex

Kit and Caboodle
PWR Smart Alex

Gallant Prince Von G

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 4
Western Dressage Basic Test 4

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1

Open

Open

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

147.5

1125

135.5
130.0

143.5
140.5

163.5
156.5
144.0

147.0

137.0

160.0
173.0

187.5
186.5

172.5

67.045%

62.500%

67.750%
65.000%

68.333%
66.905%

68.125%
65.208%
60.000%

63.913%

68.500%

64.000%
69.200%

69.444%
69.074%

66.346%

Page 1 of .



2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 4

(C) Lang,

26 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 Open 2145 69.194% 1
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 3
(C) Lang,

26 Patty Couch Gallant Prince Von G Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3 Open 198.5 66.167% 1

Saturday, March 31, 2018 11:57 AM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - Page 2 of .





