

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

27	Den Burdette	Bubba Bailey	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	147.5	67.045%	1
----	--------------	--------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2

(C) Lang,

28	Nancy Burba	Peppermint Patty	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	112.5	62.500%	1
----	-------------	------------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

27	Den Burdette	Bubba Bailey	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	135.5	67.750%	1
28	Nancy Burba	Peppermint Patty	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	130.0	65.000%	2

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Lang,

25	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	143.5	68.333%	1
23	Miranda Thibodeau	Legendary's Dun Did It	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	140.5	66.905%	1

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Lang,

22	Janet Cagle	Kit and Caboodle	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	163.5	68.125%	1
25	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	156.5	65.208%	2
27	Den Burdette	Bubba Bailey	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	144.0	60.000%	1

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2

(C) Lang,

25	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	Adult Amateur	147.0	63.913%	1
----	---------------	----------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3

(C) Lang,

24	Patty Couch	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	137.0	68.500%	1
----	-------------	----------------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4

(C) Lang,

23	Miranda Thibodeau	Legendary's Dun Did It	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	JR/YR	160.0	64.000%	1
24	Patty Couch	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Open	173.0	69.200%	1

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1

(C) Lang,

22	Janet Cagle	Kit and Caboodle	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	187.5	69.444%	1
24	Patty Couch	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	186.5	69.074%	1

2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1

(C) Lang,

26	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1	Open	172.5	66.346%	1
----	-------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 4

(C) Lang, 26 Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4	Open	214.5	69.194%	1
-----------------------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 3

(C) Lang, 26 Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 3 Test 3	Open	198.5	66.167%	1
-----------------------------	----------------------	---------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---